MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

CARACTERISTICAS
Dimensoes (LPA)
Cajones

Peso

Dimensiones del embalaje

Peso bruto
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ELEMENTO NEUTRO 60X60, SOBREMESA
EN T660

Ref: 1180.220.002
Magnus

Estructura completamente en acero inox.

600x600x270/480 mm
505x510 mm

27 kg

680x720x600 mm

27 kg
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